GOVERNMENT OF INDIA
WATER RESOURCES, RIVER DEVELOPMENT AND GANAGA REJUVENATION
LOK SABHA

UNSTARRED QUESTION NO:2057
ANSWERED ON:04.12.2014

PRADHAN MANTRIKRISHI SINCHAI YOJANA
Antony Shri Anto ;Mishra Shri Bhairon Prasad;Reddy Shri Y. S. Avinash

Will the Minister of WATER RESOURCES, RIVER DEVELOPMENT AND GANAGA REJUVENATION be pleased to state:

(a) whether the Government has implemented Pradhan Mantri Krishi Sinchai Yojana (PMKSY); and

(b) if so, the details and status thereof along with the salient features including the present status of the PMKSY scheme?

Answer

THE MINISTER OF STATE FOR WATER RESOURCES, RVER DEVELOPMENT AND GANGA REJUVENATION (PROF.
SANWAR LAL JAT)

(@) to (b) The scheme is yet to be sanctioned.


	GOVERNMENT OF INDIA  WATER RESOURCES, RIVER DEVELOPMENT AND GANAGA REJUVENATION LOK SABHA
	Answer

